SENSTOCK

Sample Customer Senstock

Food Report

Food Trading Report

PERIOD OF STOCK DAYS
Report from 20/12/19- 30/06/20

SALES
LESS Vat(9%)
NETT SALES

DAILY SALES
Current

PREVIOUS
CHANGE
OPENING STOCK
PURCHASES
CLOSING STOCK
COST OF SALES
NETT SALES
COST OF SALES

GROSS PROFIT

% GROSS PROFIT

194 DAYS

€29520.00

€2437.43

€27082.57

€152.16

€0.00

€152.16

€4295.00

€9652.00

€4865.00

€9082.00

€27082.57

€9082.00

€18000.57

66.47%

Adjustments
Complimentary Food €280.00
Staff Food €480.00
Total €760.00
Adjusted Gross Profit €18760.57
Adj. Gross Profit % 69.27%

http://www.senstock.ie
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