

Sample Customer Senstock

Food Report

Food Trading Report		Adjustments		
PERIOD OF STOCK DAYS Report from 20/12/19- 30/06/20	194 DAYS	Complimentary Food	€280.00	
SALES	€29520.00	Staff Food	€480.00	
LESS Vat(9%)	€2437.43	Total	€760.00	
NETT SALES	€27082.57	Adjusted Gross Profit	€18760.57	
DAILY SALES Current	€152.16	Adj. Gross Profit %	69.27%	
PREVIOUS	€0.00			
CHANGE	€152.16			
OPENING STOCK	€4295.00			
PURCHASES	€9652.00			
CLOSING STOCK	€4865.00			
COST OF SALES	€9082.00			
NETT SALES	€27082.57			
COST OF SALES	€9082.00			
GROSS PROFIT	€18000.57			
% GROSS PROFIT	66.47%			